
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and 

reference (if any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Stat tof C , ponies of Company’s S 95/99 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

06358672 

Name of Company 

(a) PEBBLES (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED 

We (b) Michelle Anne Weir and Simon Wesley Hicks 
Envoy House 
Longbridge Road 
Plymouth 
PL6 8LU 

the Liquidators of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as 
at (c) 10 October 2013 

Signed \_ 2 — Date 10 OCTOBER 2013 
Lameys 
Envoy House 
Longbridge Road 
Plymouth PL6 8LU 

For Official Use 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of Pebles (South West) Limited 

On the 10 October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of affairs are true 

Full Name Anoni (lant 

Signed MMe 

Dated l oft ° / >» 



PEBBLES (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 OCTOBER 2013 

Page 5 

Cost or Estimated to 

A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS Notes Book Value Realise 
£ £ £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FIXED CHARGE. 

Goodwill 1 14,000 Nil 

Less Fixed charge holder - National Westminster Bank ple 2 21,251 20,251 

Deficiency as regards fixed charge holder c/fwd 7,251 20,251 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE- 

Leasehold improvements 3 2,934 Nil 

Plant, machinery and office equipment & furniture 4 10,205 10,150 

Motor vehicle 5 Nil 250 

UNCHARGED ASSETS: 

None Nil Nil 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE 
FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 13,139 10,400 

Signature V4 
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PEBBLES (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 OCTOBER 2013 

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Estimated to Realise 
Notes £ £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 10,400 
(CARRIED FORWARD FROM PAGE A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ holiday pay and unpaid wages 6 10,828 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 428 

Estimated prescribed part of net property c/fwd Nil 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY BEFORE FLOATING CHARGES 428 

Debts secured by a floating charge: National Westminster Bank plc b/fwd 20,251 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY OF ASSETS AFTER FLOATING CHARGES 20,679 

Estimated prescribed part of net property b/fwd Nil 

TOTAL DEFICIENCY BEFORE UNSECURED CREDITORS 20,679 

Unsecured non-preferential claims: 

Trade creditors 7 35,678 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 8 9,592 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 8 13,267 

Employees’ wages, pay in lieu of notice and redundancy 6 32,352 

Director's loan account - A Martin 9 61,647 

152,536 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 173,215 

Issued and Called Up Capital: 

One ordinary share of £1 2 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS 173,217 

Signed Wie Date iofte i 
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